THE DATASHEET OF
AFBR-5205Z
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
AFBR-5205Z
ATM Multimode Fiber Transceivers for SONET OC-3/SDH STM-1
in Low Cost 1x9 Package Style
Data Sheet
Features

T1E1.2 Revision 3. The interpretation of this fi gure is that values of Center Wavelength and Spectral Width must lie along the appropriate Optical
Rise/Fall Time curve.
Ordering Information
The following 1300 nm transceivers are available for production orders through the Avago Component Field Sales
Offi  ces and Authorized Distributors world wide.
1300nm LED,  ATM/SONET  OC-3, 155MBd
temperature range 0°C to +70°C
AFBR-5205Z DUPLEX SC Connector 1X9, 2KM
AFBR-5205TZ Duplex ST Connector 1X9
AFBR-5205PZ Duplex SC Connector 1x9,
Mezzanine Height
AFBR-5205PEZ Duplex SC Connector 1x9,
Mezzanine Height with Extended Shield
1300nm LED, 155MBd
temperature range -40°C to +85°C
AFBR-5205AZ      ATM/SONET OC-3 DUPLEX SC
Connector 1X9
AFBR-5205ATZ   ATM/SONET OC-3 DUPLEX ST
Connector 1X9
*For fl ush shield options, please contact Field Sales Offi  ces and Authorized Distributors world wide.
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE: